

Urmila Ingale

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
SECOND APPEAL NO. 467 OF 2019
ALONG WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1145 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr.Sachin Dhakephalkar, Advocate for the Appellants.

CORAM : M.S.KARNIK, J.
DATE : 07th OCTOBER, 2019

PC.

. Not on board. Taken on board.

2. It is stated by learned Counsel for the appellants that that matter is listed before Executing Court today and the appellants are likely to loose possession if the decree is executed.

3. List the Appeal for admission on 16/10/2019. The appellants not to be dispossessed till then.

4. The appellants to serve the respondent by Advocate's notice before the next date.

(M.S.KARNIK, J.)