

SECOND APPEAL NO. 467 OF 2019

V/S

Adv.Sachin Dhakephalkar for Appellant

CORAM : M. S. KARNIK, J

DATE : 16th October, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners Stand over to 02/12/2019 . Ad-interim relief if any granted earlier to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)