

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO.467 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
CORAM : <u>S.R. AGRAWAL</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL. - II)</u> DATE : 21st February, 2023 None Present. The matter is placed on board for Speaking to Minutes regarding order dated 30/01/2023. In this order in the second line of fifth paragraph, the words "Respondent No.1" be read as "Respondent No.2 and 3", and in the third and fifth line of last para the words "Respondent No.3 and 4" be read as Respondent No.2 and 3". sd/- Registrar (Judl. - II) dsm	